TXOI 250V(2).doc
02.05.2007 12:51
Page 1 of 2
Shipline TXOI 250V Instrumentation cable
Flame retardant halogen-free instrumentation
cable. Braided
TXOI 250V
HFXLPE/TCWB/PO

Unshielded pair 0,5 mm² 70 0.60 40.4
Unshielded pair 0,75 mm² 65 0.60 26.0
Ordering information
Part
number
Description Sheath
Colour
Stock
item
EAN No. DNK EL No. KDN Part
number
EAN no. KDN
832400 TXOI 250V 1PAIR 0.5mm² GREY Yes 7021528324006 1045860 127257NN 8711401073457
832402 TXOI 250V 1QUAD 0.5mm² GREY Yes 7021528324020 1045861 127258NN 8711401073471
832450 TXOI 250V 1PAIR 0.75mm² GREY Yes 7021528324501 1045870 124931NN 8711401019097
832452 TXOI 250V 1QUAD 0.75mm² GREY Yes 7021528324525 1045871 124933NN 8711401019127
832456 TXOI 250V 4PAIR 0.75mm² GREY Yes 7021528324563 1045872 124934NN 8711401019134
832458 TXOI 250V 7PAIR 0.75mm² GREY Yes 7021528324587 1045873 124936NN 8711401019158
832460 TXOI 250V 10PAIR 0.75mm² GREY Yes 7021528324600 1045874 124937NN 8711401019165
832462 TXOI 250V 14PAIR 0.75mm² GREY Yes 7021528324624 1045875 124938NN 8711401019172
832464 TXOI 250V 19PAIR 0.75mm² GREY Yes 7021528324648 1045876 124939NN 8711401019189
832466 TXOI 250V 24PAIR 0.75mm² GREY Yes 7021528324662 1045877 124940NN 8711401019196
Installation recommendations
Minimum Bending Radius during
Installation
Minimum Bending Radius